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1¼” Mushroom Clicker Plug Slotted Basin Waste
204314-INS

Years
Guarantee

Pastic 
Backnut

Specification
Finish Matt Black

Dimensions 110(h) x 72(w) x 72(d) mm

Weight 0.319kg

Waste Body Material Brass

Back Nut Plastic

Slotted / Unslotted Slotted

Plug Type Mushroom clicker

Flange Size 2 7/16"

Threaded Tail Length 85mm

Pipe Extension Length –

Embrass Peerless Ltd
Monkspath Business Park, Shirley, West Midlands, B90 4NY.  Technical Support – Tel: 0121 744 3900  Email: sales@embrasspeerless.co.uk

All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.

Key Features + Benefits Certifications + Approvals

Mushroom
Click Waste

∅60
∅60

8
8

G114"


